
North Island

Eastern North Island		

1–5pm, Wednesday 16 June, Dannevirke  
(B+LNZ Farming for Profit event)

2–4pm, Tuesday 22 June, Wairoa

12–3pm, Wednesday 23 June, Gisborne  
(with a focus on Taste Pure Nature)

23–24 June, Napier 
(B+LNZ Genetics Sheep Breeder Forum)

5–8pm, Thursday 24 June, Havelock North 
(with a focus on Taste Pure Nature)

12–2pm, Monday 28 June, Waipukurau 

5.30–8.30pm, Thursday 1 July, Masterton 
(with a focus on Taste Pure Nature)

Western North Island		

11am–4pm, Wednesday 9 June, Whanganui 
(B+LNZ Farming for Profit event)

5–8pm, Monday 21 June, Inglewood  
(with a focus on Taste Pure Nature)

5–8pm, Tuesday 22 June, Bulls 
(with a focus on Taste Pure Nature)

6–8pm, Tuesday 22 June, Taumarunui 

12–2pm, Wednesday 30 June, Taihape  

Mid Northern North Island		

6–9pm, Tuesday 8 June, Glen Murray 
(with a focus on research and development)

6–9pm, Wednesday 9 June, Te Kuiti 
(with a focus on research and development)

6–8pm, Tuesday 22 June, Taumarunui

6–8pm, Thursday 1 July, Rotorua

Northern North Island		

12.30–2.30pm, Tuesday 29 June, Dargaville

5.30–8.30pm, Tuesday 29 June, Wellsford 
(with a focus on research and development)

11.30am–2.30pm, Wednesday 30 June, Kerikeri 
(with a focus on research and development)

6–9pm, Wednesday 30 June, Whangarei  
(with a focus on research and development)

South Island

Southern South Island		

6–9pm, Tuesday 8 June, Gore (with a focus on 
environmental policy and Taste Pure Nature)

1–3pm, Wednesday 9 June, Tapanui

6–9pm, Wednesday 9 June, Lawrence

1–3pm, Thursday 10 June, Te Anau

6–9pm, Thursday 10 June, Winton (with a focus 
on environmental policy and Taste Pure Nature)

1–4pm, Friday 11 June, Clinton (with a focus on 
environmental policy and R&D)

Central South Island		

5–8pm, Tuesday 15 June, Ranfurly  
(with a focus on research and development)

12–3pm, Friday 18 June, Timaru  
(with a focus on research and development)

6–9pm, Friday 18 June, Oamaru  
(with a focus on research and development)

12–2pm, Monday 28 June, Luggate 

5–7pm, Monday 28 June, Omarama

Northern South Island		

3.30–6.30pm, Thursday 10 June, Blenheim 
(with a focus on environmental policy)

12–2pm, Friday 11 June, Upper Moutere

3.30–6.30pm, Monday 14 June, Omihi  
(with a focus on environmental policy and TPN)

1–4.30pm, Wednesday 16 June, Ikamatua 
(B+LNZ Farming for Profit event)

1–4.30pm, Thursday 17 June, Fox Glacier 
(B+LNZ Farming for Profit event)

11.30am–5pm, Thursday 24 June, Christchurch 
(B+LNZ FarmSmart Conference)

Future Farming Expo 2021 in Otautau (11 June)

National Fieldays Mystery Creek (16–19 June)

SIDE in Ashburton (22–23 June)

Industry events we’ll also be at:

Regional roadshow calendar
Find out about key areas of Beef + Lamb New Zealand’s levy-funded work, and talk to 
B+LNZ leaders about what’s important to you. Come along to a roadshow event near you.
Refreshments provided. Register at www.beeflambnz.com/referendum 


